

Dog Hollow Speedway by J&E Motorsports 152 Hamill Road, Northern Cambria, PA 15714 814-696-9031

2024 Registration Agreement

Name	Driver SSN / EIN		
Address		C	Check if Rookie
City	State	·	Zip
Phone Number	Email		
Racing Class	Car #	Transpond	er#
Owner's Name			
Sponsor Information			
I agree that myself, heirs, and assign by Dog Hollow Speedway for accide means sustained in speedway active Dog Hollow Speedway, J&E Moto unconditionally release and indemninjury or death. Dog Hollow Speedway, I we member image and / or likened transmission of reproduction at any	dental injury or death which are to ity. This competitor accident polyrsports for such injuries occurring the Dog Hollow Speedway, J&Elway, J&E Motorsports reserves to ess with any live or recorded vides.	the result of extericy shall constituted to me in any specific Motorsports registre right to use a good display, print,	rnal violent and visible te the limit of liability of beedway activity and I gardless of the nature of ny driver, car owner and / or audio, or any other like
I have read and fully understood th assumption of risk, and indemnity agree to abide by all the rules of co	agreement and had the correct pe	erson complete th	e attached W-9 Form. I
Driver's Signature			
Owner's Signature			
Note: Driver must be at least 16 ye	ars of age with a completed waiv	ver if under 18 ye	ears of age.